2024 Bowman U Best Basketball

Component Description

BASE CARDS REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS SPECKLE REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS BLUE REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS PINK LAVA REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS GREEN MINI-DIAMOND REFRACTOR
BASE CARDS YELLOW REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS GOLD REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS ORANGE REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS RED REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS RED LAVA REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS SUPERFRACTOR

BASE CARDS GEOMETRIC GOLD REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS GEOMETRIC ORANGE REFRACTOR
BASE CARDS GEOMETRIC TEAL REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS GEOMETRIC RED REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS GEOMETRIC WHITE REFRACTOR
ELEMENTS OF THE GAME

ELEMENTS OF THE GAME SPECKLE REFRACTOR
ELEMENTS OF THE GAME GOLD REFRACTOR
ELEMENTS OF THE GAME ORANGE REFRACTOR
ELEMENTS OF THE GAME SUPERFRACTOR
ELEMENTS OF THE GAME GEOMETRIC REFRACTOR
VICTORY VIBES

VICTORY VIBES SPECKLE REFRACTOR

VICTORY VIBES GOLD REFRACTOR

VICTORY VIBES ORANGE REFRACTOR

VICTORY VIBES SUPERFRACTOR

VICTORY VIBES GEOMETRIC REFRACTOR
GREATNESS AWAITS

GREATNESS AWAITS SPECKLE REFRACTOR
GREATNESS AWAITS GOLD REFRACTOR
GREATNESS AWAITS ORANGE REFRACTOR
GREATNESS AWAITS SUPERFRACTOR

GREATNESS AWAITS GEOMETRIC REFRACTOR
BOWMAN U BUCKETS DIE-CUT

BOWMAN U BUCKETS DIE-CUT SPECKLE REFRACTOR
BOWMAN U BUCKETS DIE-CUT SHIMMER REFRACTOR
BOWMAN U BUCKETS DIE-CUT RAYWAVE REFRACTOR
BOWMAN U BUCKETS DIE-CUT SUPERFRACTOR
BOWMAN U BUCKETS DIE-CUT GEOMETRIC REFRACTOR
BOWMAN MASTERPIECES

BOWMAN MASTERPIECES SPECKLE REFRACTOR

NumberedTo

150
100
99
75
50
25
10

50
25
15
10

50
25

50
25

50
25

50
25

5498 - HOBBY PACK ODDS
1:6

1:12
1:27
1:27
1:28
1:36
1:54
1:108
1:268
1:536
1:2,680
1:34
1:61
1:283
1:565
1:13,398

1:34
1:61
1:283
1:565
1:13,398

1:34
1:61
1:283
1:565
1:13,398

1:34
1:61
1:283
1:565
1:13,398

1:34
1:61

5498 - HOBBY BOX ODDS
2:1
1:1
1:3
1:3
1:3
1:3
1:5
1:9

1:23
1:45
1:224

1:3
1:6
1:24
1:48
1:1,117

1:3
1:6
1:24
1:48
1:1,117

13
1:6
1:24
1:48
1:1,117

1:3
1:6
1:24
1:48
1:1,117

1:3
1:6

5623 - HOBBY BREAKER DELIGHT PACK ODDS
1:1
2:1
1:2
1:2
1:2
1:3
1:6

1:13
1:26
1:129

5623 - HOBBY BREAKER DELIGHT BOX ODDS
1:1
1:1
1:2
1:2
1:2
1:3
1:6

1:13
1:26
1:129



2024 Bowman U Best Basketball

Component Description

BOWMAN MASTERPIECES GOLD REFRACTOR

BOWMAN MASTERPIECES ORANGE REFRACTOR

BOWMAN MASTERPIECES SUPERFRACTOR

BOWMAN MASTERPIECES GEOMETRIC REFRACTOR

BOWMAN MASTERPIECES AUTO

BOWMAN MASTERPIECES AUTO GOLD REFRACTOR

BOWMAN MASTERPIECES AUTO SUPERFRACTOR

BOWMAN MASTERPIECES AUTO GEOMETRIC GOLD REFRACTOR
BOWMAN MASTERPIECES AUTO GEOMETRIC ORANGE REFRACTOR
BOWMAN MASTERPIECES AUTO GEOMETRIC RED REFRACTOR
LETS GO CHROME

LETS GO CHROME SUPERFRACTOR

MIRROR IMAGE FUSION

MIRROR IMAGE FUSION SUPERFRACTOR

FLIGHT CLUB

FLIGHT CLUB SUPERFRACTOR

BEST OF 2023 AUTO REFRACTOR

BEST OF 2023 AUTO GOLD REFRACTOR

BEST OF 2023 AUTO RED REFRACTOR

BEST OF 2023 AUTO RED LAVA REFRACTOR

BEST OF 2023 AUTO SUPERFRACTOR

BEST OF 2023 AUTO GEOMETRIC GOLD REFRACTOR

BEST OF 2023 AUTO GEOMETRIC ORANGE REFRACTOR

BEST OF 2023 AUTO GEOMETRIC TEAL REFRACTOR

BEST OF 2023 AUTO GEOMETRIC RED REFRACTOR

BEST OF 2023 AUTO GEOMETRIC WHITE REFRACTOR

BOWMAN U BUCKETS DIE-CUT AUTO

BOWMAN U BUCKETS DIE-CUT AUTO GOLD REFRACTOR
BOWMAN U BUCKETS DIE-CUT AUTO SUPERFRACTOR

BOWMAN U BUCKETS DIE-CUT AUTO GEOMETRIC GOLD REFRACTOR
BOWMAN U BUCKETS DIE-CUT AUTO GEOMETRIC ORANGE REFRACTOR
BOWMAN U BUCKETS DIE-CUT AUTO GEOMETRIC RED REFRACTOR
GREATNESS AWAITS AUTO

GREATNESS AWAITS AUTO GOLD REFRACTOR

GREATNESS AWAITS AUTO SUPERFRACTOR

GREATNESS AWAITS AUTO GEOMETRIC GOLD REFRACTOR
GREATNESS AWAITS AUTO GEOMETRIC ORANGE REFRACTOR
GREATNESS AWAITS AUTO GEOMETRIC RED REFRACTOR

DUAL AUTO

DUAL AUTO RED REFRACTOR

DUAL AUTO SUPERFRACTOR

DUAL AUTO GEOMETRIC ORANGE REFRACTOR

DUAL AUTO GEOMETRIC RED REFRACTOR

NumberedTo
50

25

1

VARIOUS
50

1

50

25

10

125
50
10

50
25
15
10

75
50

50
25
10
75
50

50
25
10
25
10

25
10

5498 - HOBBY PACK ODDS
1:283

1:565

1:13,398

1:31

1:44

1:10,719

1:1,117
1:63,592

1:187
1:2,680
1:44
1:12
1:56
1:112
1:2,680
1:30
1:44
1:10,719
1:30
1:44
1:10,719

1:157
1:389
1:17,864

5498 - HOBBY BOX ODDS
1:24

1:48

1:1,117

1:3

1:4

1:894

1:94
1:4,466

1:16
1:224
1:4
2:1
1:5
1:10
1:224

1:3
1:4
1:894

1:3
1:4
1:894

1:14
1:33
1:1,489

5623 - HOBBY BREAKER DELIGHT PACK ODDS
1:13

1:26

1:625

1:15

1:500
1:9
1:17
1:41
1:52
1:2,500
1:24
1:500

1:132

1:17
1:41

1:500
1:9
1:17
1:41

1:910
1:73
1:145

5623 - HOBBY BREAKER DELIGHT BOX ODDS
1:13

1:26

1:625

1:15

1:500
1:9
1:17
1:41
1:52
1:2,500
1:24
1:500
1:1

1:132

1:17
1:41

1:500
1:9
1:17
1:41

1:910
1:73
1:145



2024 Bowman U Best Basketball

Component Description

TRIPLE AUTO

TRIPLE AUTO RED REFRACTOR

TRIPLE AUTO SUPERFRACTOR

TRIPLE AUTO GEOMETRIC ORANGE REFRACTOR
TRIPLE AUTO GEOMETRIC RED REFRACTOR
PROSPECT JUMBO RELIC AUTO

PROSPECT JUMBO RELIC AUTO HONOR ROLL
PROSPECT JUMBO RELIC AUTO VALEDICTORIAN

NumberedTo
10

5

1

25

10

49

5498 - HOBBY PACK ODDS
1:603

1:1,191

1:26,796

1:44
1:155
1:7,656

5498 - HOBBY BOX ODDS
1:51

1:100

1:2,233

1:4

1:13

1:638

5623 - HOBBY BREAKER DELIGHT PACK ODDS

1:1,429
1:113
1:223

1:4
1:13
1:589

5623 - HOBBY BREAKER DELIGHT BOX ODDS

1:1,429
1:113
1:223

1:4
1:13
1:589



